Product Category Model Number Item Description
 Base Price
(MSRP)
Percent
"Discount"
from Base
Price
(MSRP)

Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB387PUS ActivBoard 387PRO (300 PRO Series 87" ActivBoard) 1,873.75 -15% $1,592.69
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB378PUS ActivBoard 378PRO (300 PRO Series 78" ActivBoard) 1,623.75 -15% $1,380.19
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB395 ActivBoard 395 (300 Series 95" ActivBoard) 2,123.75 -15% $1,805.19
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB387 ActivBoard 387 (300 Series 87" ActivBoard) 1,623.75 -15% $1,380.19
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB378 ActivBoard 378 (300 Series 78" ActivBoard) 1,373.75 -15% $1,167.69
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23395PUS20A Adjustable 395PRO  with LCD Projector (Orange) 5,498.75 -15% $4,673.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23395PUS20AS Adjustable 395PRO  with LCD Projector (Silver) 5,498.75 -15% $4,673.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23395PUS25 Adjustable 395PRO  with DLP Projector (Grey) 5,498.75 -15% $4,673.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23387PUS20A Adjustable 387PRO  with LCD Projector (Orange) 4,998.75 -15% $4,248.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23387PUS20AS Adjustable 387PRO  with LCD Projector (Silver) 4,998.75 -15% $4,248.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23387PUS25 Adjustable 387PRO  with DLP Projector (Grey) 4,998.75 -15% $4,248.94
PROMETHEAN INTERACTIVE WHITEBOARD PRICING
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23378PUS20A Adjustable 378PRO  with LCD Projector (Orange) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23378PUS20AS Adjustable 378PRO  with LCD Projector (Silver) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23378PUS25 Adjustable 378PRO with DLP Projector (Grey) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2339520A Adjustable 395 with  LCD Projector (Orange) 5,248.75 -15% $4,461.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2339520AS Adjustable 395 with LCD Projector (Silver) 5,248.75 -15% $4,461.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2339525 Adjustable 395 with DLP Projector (Grey) 5,248.75 -15% $4,461.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2338720A Adjustable 387 with LCD Projector (Orange) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2338720AS Adjustable 387  with LCD Projector (Silver) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2338725 Adjustable 387  with DLP Projector (Grey) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2337820A Adjustable 378 with LCD Projector (Orange) 4,498.75 -15% $3,823.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2337820AS Adjustable 378  with LCD Projector (Silver) 4,498.75 -15% $3,823.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB2337825 Adjustable 378  with DLP Projector (Grey) 4,498.75 -15% $3,823.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F395PUS20A Fixed 395PRO  with LCD Projector (Orange) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F395PUS20AS Fixed 395PRO  with LCD Projector (Silver) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F395PUS25 Fixed 395PRO  with DLP Projector (Grey) 4,748.75 -15% $4,036.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F387PUS20A Fixed 387PRO with LCD Projector (Orange) 4,248.75 -15% $3,611.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F387PUS20AS Fixed 387PRO  with LCD Projector (Silver) 4,248.75 -15% $3,611.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F387PUS25 Fixed 387PRO  with DLP Projector (Grey) 4,248.75 -15% $3,611.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F378PUS20A Fixed 378PRO  with LCD Projector (Orange) 3,998.75 -15% $3,398.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F378PUS20AS Fixed 378PRO  with LCD Projector (Silver) 3,998.75 -15% $3,398.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F378PUS25 Fixed 378PRO  with DLP Projector (Grey) 3,998.75 -15% $3,398.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F39520A Fixed 395  with LCD Projector (Orange) 4,498.75 -15% $3,823.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F39520AS Fixed 395  with LCD Projector (Silver) 4,498.75 -15% $3,823.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F39525 Fixed 395  with DLP Projector (Grey) 4,498.75 -15% $3,823.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F38720A Fixed 387  with LCD Projector (Orange) 3,998.75 -15% $3,398.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F38720AS Fixed 387  with LCD Projector (Silver) 3,998.75 -15% $3,398.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F38725 Fixed 387  with DLP Projector (Grey) 3,998.75 -15% $3,398.94
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F37820A Fixed 378  with LCD Projector (Orange) 3,748.75 -15% $3,186.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F37820AS Fixed 378  with LCD Projector (Silver) 3,748.75 -15% $3,186.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AB23F37825 Fixed 378  with DLP Projector (Grey) 3,748.75 -15% $3,186.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AV3KIT25AMEU ActiVote 25 (2.4GHz) 1,748.75 -15% $1,486.44
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AE1KIT25AMEU ActivExpression 25 2,623.75 -15% $2,230.19
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions AH201 ActivHub - 2.4GHz Radio Frequency Communication Device 123.75 -15% $105.19
Interactive Whiteboard Solutions PRM-PREPPAD-USB ActivTablet 123.75 -15% $105.19